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Anlage
Am Sportplatz 30, 75334 Straubenhardt
info@tcw-straubenhardt.de

Hallenadresse
Am Sportplatz 30, 75334 Straubenhardt
info@tcw-straubenhardt.de

Sportwart/in
Kasper, Thomas
T 01745115106 kasperthomas@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Kainhofer, Samuel
T 015120330888 samuel.kainhofer@tcw-straubenhardt.de
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Herren 55 1
MF: Thomas Kasper
m 01745115106; kasperthomas@gmx.net
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Ullrich, Wolfgang
Kasper, Thomas
Weber-Sieb, Kai
Pfrommer, Bertil

Bull, Dieter

Lorenz, Jurgen

Dr. Dr. Techert, Joachim
Meyer, Michael
Kessenbrock, Meinolf
Herrmann, Thomas
Ochs-Kopec, Gerhard
Kolb, Steffen
Bischoff, Andreas
Bischoff, Stefan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16650062
16600128
16353786
16200121
16501618
15902170
16250980
15850120
15950090
15802037
15350412
16703940
16855742
16592911
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LK8,7

LK9,7
LK11,1
LK11,2
LK12,1
LK13,8
LK16,5
LK17,8
LK19,3
LK21,1
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK25,0
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